
Part B: Summary of 2022 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual

Non-Australian residents should seek independent Australian tax advice.

Item Amount Tax return label

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked 

distributions - primary production income

Other deductions relating to non-primary production income

Credit for foreign resident capital gains withholding amounts

Part B: Capital gains tax information - Additional information for item 18

Amount

Capital gains - discounted method (gross amount)

Capital gains - other method

Total current year capital gains

Page 1 of 2

*To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to foreign tax

offset rules 2022.

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual 

Statement for the year ended 30 June 2022

Share of credit for tax file number amounts withheld from interest, dividends and unit trust distributions

Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions - non-

primary production income

Franked distribution from trusts

Share of franking credits from franked dividends

Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains)

Net capital gain

Total current year capital gains

Assessable foreign source income

Other net foreign source income

Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company

Foreign income tax offset *

All Registry communications to: 

Link Market Services Limited 

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235 

Enquiries (within Australia): 1300 303 063 

(outside Australia): +61 1300 303 063 

ASX Code: LEP

Email: charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au 

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au 

Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Management Limited
ABN 45 105 275 278
Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Trust
ARSN 106 063 049

1301011101302022120012320133233311213 002  002078

MULTILOW PTY LTD
<THE MOORHEAD FAMILY S/F A/C>
GUMLI GUMLI
117 ESPLANADE
BARGARA QLD 4670

134243063099

Part A: Your details

Date: 30 September 2022

Reference No.: X*******3263

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$240.28

$480.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$480.56

$0.00

$480.56

13U

13C

13Q

13A

13R

18A

18H

20E

20M

20F

20O

18X

$0.00 13Y

$0.00 13L

*
S
0
0
2
0
7
8
Q
0
1
*



Part C: Components of attribution
Cash 

Distributions

Tax paid or 

Franking credit 

(gross up)

Attributable amount

Australian Income

Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)

Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI

Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI

Other assessable Australian income (Other)

Other assessable Australian income (NCMI)

Other assessable Australian income (Excluded from NCMI)

Other assessable Australian income (NCMI – Non-Primary production)

Other assessable Australian income (CBMI)

Non-primary production income

NCMI - Primary production

Primary production income

Dividends - Franked amount

Capital Gains

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Other)

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (NCMI)

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)

Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (CBMI)

Capital gains - Discounted method NTAP

Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Other)

Capital gains – Other method TAP (NCMI)

Capital gains – Other method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)

Capital gains – Other method TAP (CBMI)

Capital gains - Other method NTAP

Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method

Net Capital Gains

AMIT CGT gross up amount

Other capital gains distribution

Total current year capital gains

Foreign Income

Other net foreign source income

Assessable foreign source income

Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company

CFC income

Transferor trust income

Total foreign income

Other Non-assessable Amounts Amount

Net exempt income

Non-assessable non-exempt amount

Other non-attributable amounts

Total Non-Assessable amounts

Gross Cash Distribution

Less: Withholding tax

Net Cash Distribution

Part D: Tax offsets

Tax offsets Amount

Franking credit tax offset from Australian resident companies

Foreign income tax offset - Other net foreign source income

Total tax offsets

Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments Amount

AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease cost base)

AMIT cost base net amount - shortfall (increase cost base)

Note: FITOs are not split into their components (representing the type of income/gains they have arisen on) and they have not been reduced where they 

arise on discounted capital gains. Investors should seek their own advice in this respect from their professional tax advisor.

Please retain this statement for income tax purposes 

$240.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$240.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$240.28

$480.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$275.00

$0.00

$275.00

$0.00

$0.00

$34.72

$34.72

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$205.56

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

j.blake
Red Tick



1301011101302022120012320133233311213 002  002042

MULTILOW PTY LTD
<THE MOORHEAD FAMILY S/F A/C>
GUMLI GUMLI
 117 ESPLANADE
BARGARA  QLD 4670

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

ANZ BANK

BSB: 012-012

ACC: *****1158

ACCOUNT NAME: MULTILOW PTY LTD THE MOORHEAD

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001268872949

The payment has been made into the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to
update your details. Once your details have been updated, payment will be made within 20 business days.

Retain this statement to assist in preparing your tax return.

Key Details

Payment date: 15 November 2021

Record date: 30 September 2021

SRN/HIN: X*******3263

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

134243063099

Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Management Limited
ABN 45 105 275 278

Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Trust
ARSN 106 063 049

All Registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia

Telephone: +61 1300 554 474
ASX Code: LEP

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Distribution statement for the period ended 30 September 2021

ALE Property Group ("ALE") is pleased to pay a distribution of 5.5 cents per stapled security for the period to

30 September 2021. This distribution for the period ended 30 September 2021 confirms the Board's distribution declaration

released on 20 September 2021.

Description
Rate per

unit
Participating

units
Gross

amount

Ordinary Units $0.055 5,000 $275.00

Net amount: $275.00

*
S
0
0
2
0
4
2
Q
0
1
*



Update your details online

What you need to do: 

We need the following details to administer your security holding. To 

update your information in a fast, secure and environmentally friendly 

way visit www.linkmarketservices.com.au

1

Bank account details

Payments will only be paid directly into your nominated bank 
account (if valid). Select Payments & Tax, click on Payment 
Instructions.

If you wish to receive your payments in a foreign currency, 
simply select Foreign Currency Payment under the Payment 
Instructions menu subject to certain terms and conditions.

You may wish to participate in the Reinvestment Plan (DRP), 
simply select Reinvestment Plans under the Payments & 
Tax menu (if DRP is applicable).

2

Email address

Communication by email means you can be promptly notified 
of key company announcements, when payments are made 
and statements are available, and when voting can be  
accessed online for securityholder meetings. Select  
Communications, click on Preferences and select All  
communications electronically.

3
TFN, TFN exemption or ABN

To update your Tax File Number (TFN), TFN exemption code 
or Australian Business Number (ABN) select Payments & 
Tax, click on Tax Details.

How to update your information: 

1. Login to Link’s Investor Centre at

www.linkmarketservices.com.au and click on

‘Investor Login’ or scan the QR Code (above).

2. Enter your email address and password in

Portfolio Login.

3. If you do not have a Portfolio* login, please set

up a portfolio by selecting Register Now and

follow the prompts.

Authentication may be required depending on the value of your 
portfolio. If you are unable to update your address or bank account 
details online; you must complete the relevant forms (available on 
Link’s website) and return the completed forms to Link.

How to register for a Portfolio: 

1. Enter the Issuer’s name/ASX Code.

2. You will need your HIN/SRN. This important

information is on your holding statement. You

should always ensure to keep this information in

a safe place.

3. Enter your postcode or, if your registered

address is overseas, click on the Outside

Australia link and select your country of

residence from the drop-down list.

* Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily manage your 
holdings across issuers who use Link as their registrar.

You can also manage your Link Portfolio on the go. 
Simply download the Link Investor Centre mobile 
app from Apple Store or Google Play.




