All Registry communications to: Link Market Services Limited Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235 Enquiries (within Australia): 1300 303 063 (outside Australia): +61 1300 303 063 ASX Code: LEP

Email: charterhall@linkmarketservices.com.au Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au



Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Management Limited ABN 45 105 275 278
Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Trust ARSN 106 063 049

Part A: Your details

երրորելլլդիրդեզունե

002 002078

MULTILOW PTY LTD <THE MOORHEAD FAMILY S/F A/C> GUMLI GUMLI 117 ESPLANADE BARGARA QLD 4670

Date: 30 September 2022

Reference No.: X******3263

Attribution Managed Investment Trust Member Annual Statement for the year ended 30 June 2022

Part B: Summary of 2022 tax return (supplementary section) items for a resident individual

Non-Australian residents should seek independent Australian tax advice.

Item	Amount	Tax return labe
Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions - primary production income	\$0.00	13L
Share of net income from trusts, less net capital gains, foreign income and franked distributions - non- primary production income	\$0.00	13U
Franked distribution from trusts	\$0.00	13C
Other deductions relating to non-primary production income	\$0.00	13Y
Share of franking credits from franked dividends	\$0.00	13Q
Share of credit for foreign resident withholding amounts (excluding capital gains)	\$0.00	13A
Share of credit for tax file number amounts withheld from interest, dividends and unit trust distributions	\$0.00	13R
Net capital gain	\$240.28	18A
Total current year capital gains	\$480.56	18H
Credit for foreign resident capital gains withholding amounts	\$0.00	18X
Assessable foreign source income	\$0.00	20E
Other net foreign source income	\$0.00	20M
Australian franking credits from a New Zealand franking company	\$0.00	20F
Foreign income tax offset *	\$0.00	200

^{*}To work out your foreign income tax offset (FITO) entitlement, see 20 Foreign source income and foreign assets or property or the Guide to foreign tax offset rules 2022.

Part B: Capital gains tax information - Additional information for item 18				
Amount				
Capital gains - discounted method	\$480.56	(gross amount)		
Capital gains - other method	\$0.00			
Total current year capital gains	\$480.56			



Part C: Components of attribution	Cash Distributions	Tax paid or Franking credit (gross up)	Attributable amount
Australian Income			
Interest (subject to non - resident withholding tax)			\$0.00
Interest (not subject to non - resident withholding tax)			\$0.00
Dividends - unfranked amount declared to be CFI			\$0.00
Dividends - unfranked amount not declared to be CFI			\$0.00
Other assessable Australian income (Other)			\$0.00
Other assessable Australian income (NCMI)			\$0.00
Other assessable Australian income (Excluded from NCMI)			\$0.00
Other assessable Australian income (NCMI – Non-Primary production)			\$0.00
Other assessable Australian income (CBMI)			\$0.00
Non-primary production income			\$0.00
NCMI - Primary production			\$0.00
Primary production income			\$0.00
Dividends - Franked amount		\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Gains			
Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Other)			\$240.28
Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (NCMI)			\$0.00
Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)			\$0.00
Capital gains – Discounted method TAP (CBMI)			\$0.00
Capital gains - Discounted method NTAP			\$0.00
Taxable foreign capital gains - Discounted method		\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital gains – Other method TAP (Other)			\$0.00
Capital gains – Other method TAP (NCMI)			\$0.00
Capital gains – Other method TAP (Excluded from NCMI)			\$0.00
Capital gains – Other method TAP (CBMI)			\$0.00
Capital gains - Other method NTAP			\$0.00
Taxable foreign capital gains - Other method		\$0.00	\$0.00
Net Capital Gains		\$0.00	\$240.28
AMIT CGT gross up amount			\$240.28
Other capital gains distribution			
Total current year capital gains		\$0.00	\$480.56
Foreign Income			
Other net foreign source income		\$0.00	\$0.00
Assessable foreign source income		\$0.00	\$0.00
Australian franking credit from a New Zealand franking company		\$0.00	\$0.00
CFC income			\$0.00
Transferor trust income			\$0.00
Total foreign income		\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Non-assessable Amounts			Amoun
Net exempt income			\$0.00
Non-assessable non-exempt amount			\$0.00
Other non-attributable amounts			\$34.72
Total Non-Assessable amounts			\$34.72
Gross Cash Distribution	\$275.00	1	
Less: Withholding tax	\$0.00		
Net Cash Distribution	\$275.00	✓	
Part D: Tax offsets			
Tax offsets			Amoun
Franking credit tax offset from Australian resident companies			\$0.00
Foreign income tax offset - Other net foreign source income			\$0.00
Total tax offsets			\$0.00
Part E: Attribution Managed Investment Trust ('AMIT') cost base adjustments			Amoun
			\$0.00
AMIT cost base net amount - excess (decrease cost base)			

Note: FITOs are not split into their components (representing the type of income/gains they have arisen on) and they have not been reduced where they arise on discounted capital gains. Investors should seek their own advice in this respect from their professional tax advisor.



Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Management Limited ABN 45 105 275 278 Australian Leisure and Entertainment Property Trust ARSN 106 063 049 Link Market Services Limited Locked Bag A14 Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia Telephone: +61 1300 554 474 ASX Code: LEP

All Registry communications to:

Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

երրորելլյելը, լրելեւյուն, ե

002 002042

MULTILOW PTY LTD <THE MOORHEAD FAMILY S/F A/C> GUMLI GUMLI 117 ESPLANADE BARGARA QLD 4670 **Key Details**

Payment date: 15 November 2021

Record date: 30 September 2021

SRN/HIN: X******3263

TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND RECORDED

Distribution statement for the period ended 30 September 2021

ALE Property Group ("ALE") is pleased to pay a distribution of 5.5 cents per stapled security for the period to 30 September 2021. This distribution for the period ended 30 September 2021 confirms the Board's distribution declaration released on 20 September 2021.

Description	Rate per unit	Participating units	Gross amount
Ordinary Units	\$0.055	5,000	\$275.00
		Net amount:	\$275.00



PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

ANZ BANK BSB: 012-012 **ACC:** *****1158

ACCOUNT NAME: MULTILOW PTY LTD THE MOORHEAD PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001268872949

The payment has been made into the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your details. Once your details have been updated, payment will be made within 20 business days.

Retain this statement to assist in preparing your tax return.

Update your details online



What you need to do:

We need the following details to administer your security holding. To update your information in a fast, secure and environmentally friendly way visit www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Bank account details

Payments will only be paid directly into your nominated bank account (if valid). Select **Payments & Tax**, click on **Payment Instructions**.

If you wish to receive your payments in a foreign currency, simply select **Foreign Currency Payment** under the **Payment Instructions** menu subject to certain terms and conditions.

You may wish to participate in the Reinvestment Plan (DRP), simply select **Reinvestment Plans** under the **Payments & Tax** menu (if DRP is applicable).

Email address

Communication by email means you can be promptly notified of key company announcements, when payments are made and statements are available, and when voting can be accessed online for securityholder meetings. Select Communications, click on Preferences and select All communications electronically.

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN

To update your Tax File Number (TFN), TFN exemption code or Australian Business Number (ABN) select **Payments & Tax**, click on **Tax Details**.

How to update your information:

- Login to Link's Investor Centre at www.linkmarketservices.com.au and click on 'Investor Login' or scan the QR Code (above).
- Enter your email address and password in Portfolio Login.
- If you do not have a Portfolio* login, please set up a portfolio by selecting Register Now and follow the prompts.

Authentication may be required depending on the value of your portfolio. If you are unable to update your address or bank account details online; you must complete the relevant forms (available on Link's website) and return the completed forms to Link.

How to register for a Portfolio:

- 1. Enter the Issuer's name/ASX Code.
- You will need your HIN/SRN. This important information is on your holding statement. You should always ensure to keep this information in a safe place.
- Enter your postcode or, if your registered address is overseas, click on the Outside Australia link and select your country of residence from the drop-down list.

You can also manage your Link Portfolio on the go. Simply download the **Link Investor Centre** mobile app from Apple Store or Google Play.

^{*} Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily manage your holdings across issuers who use Link as their registrar.